20 FT DRY CONTAINER
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Container Reference Code;
Container Application

Container Dimensions

Door opening in feet

Door opening in meters
Interior dimensions in feet
Interior dimensions in meters
Container Weight

Weight in Ibs

Weight in kgs

Container Volume

Load Capacity

22GP

The 20-foot dry container is for

general purpose cargo.

Width
781/2”
2.34m
7'65/8"
2.352m
Max Gross

52,831 Ibs
23,956 kg
In CFT
1172 CFT

Height
614"
2.9m
T61/4”
2.2098 m
Tare

4,914 Ibs
2,229 kg
In (BM

33.2 (BM
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Length

19 41/4"
5.8674 m
Max Payload

47,899 lbs
1,727 kg



