## **20 FT DRY CONTAINER**



Container Reference Code: 22GP

Container Application The 20-foot dry container is for

general purpose cargo.

Container Dimensions	Width	Height	Length
Door opening in feet	7' 8 1/2"	7' 6 1/4"	
Door opening in meters	2.34 m	2.29 m	
Interior dimensions in feet	7' 6 5/8"	7' 6 1/4"	19' 4 1/4"
Interior dimensions in meters	2.352 m	2.2098 m	5.8674 m
Container Weight	Max Gross	Tare	Max Payload
Weight in lbs	52,831 lbs	4,914 lbs	47,899 lbs
Weight in kgs	23,956 kg	2,229 kg	21,727 kg
Container Volume	In CFT	In CBM	
Load Capacity	1.172 CFT	33.2 CBM	